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22200635

SINCROELECTRI DE LA GUAJIRA S.A.S.

NIT : 901210486-5

Calle 13 No.13-80 BRR CENTRO Hatonuevo, La Guajira

Email : contabilidad@sincroelectric.com

SINCROELECTRI

900036347-0

PARQUE INDUSTRIAL LOS VOLCANES KM. 127-128 VIA GAL, Galapa,

KAL TIRE S.A DE C.V SUCURSAL COLOMBIA
SEÑORES NIT

TELEFONODIRECCIÓN
Tels. 385 97 65

EXPEDIDA

03/08/22

VENCE

02/09/22

COTIZACIÓN No.

COTIZACIÓN
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BATERIA JNO-948
I0307001 BATERIA 1000D UND      1.00     470,000.00     470,000.0019.00   0.00I0307001

FORMA DE PAGO

BATERIA JGO-948

SUB TOTAL
TOTAL DESCUENTO
TOTAL IVA
TOTAL COTIZACIÓN

    470,000.00

          0.00

     89,300.00

    559,300.00


